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UDHAGAI MUNICIPALITY

CONSOLIDATED TRIAL BALANCE AS ON 31.03.2017

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION FUND

ACCOUNT
HEAD

1003
1062
1067
1068
1069
1088
2022
2028
2038
2048
3016
3020
3025
3059
3089

3089{1)
3070
3100
3101
3102
3105
3108
3113

3114

FORM MO: MCF 37Y

ACCOUNT HEAD

Education Tax
Grants for Scheme Implementations
Intarest On investments

Interest From Bank

Froject Overh=ads Appropriation Expenses
Al

Frior Year Incoma

Provision for Bad and Doubtful Collection
Bank Chargas

Deprecistion

Electricity Consumption Charges
Education Tax Recoverable - Current
Education Tax Recoverable - Amraars
Interest Accrued on Invetmant

Cash on Hand

Collection Bank Account -EF {Indian Bank)
Collection Bank Account -EF {Axis Bank}
Fixed Deposits

Interfund Transfer

Land-Gross Block

Buildings -Gross Block Class |

Storm Water Drainage - Gross Block
Furniture & Fizxture and Office Eguipment
Foads & Pavements - CC - Gross Block

Roads & Pavemeants - BT - Gross Block

DEBIT

98,135.00
240,00

4 308, 19E.00
46,218.00
1,435 5585.00
G586 107.C0
5,964 255.00
53,8951.00
10,236,829.56
10.512,805.00
52,069,531.00
48 388,023.00
12.00
80,243,443.00
G h%4 10000
236,1495.00
5,801,189.00
1,315,350.00

CREDIT
16,530,381.00
B2 20000
2,615,817.00
424 413.00

2,283 882.00

A3%.547 .00 .




[
ACGOURY ACCOUNT HEAD DEBIT CREDIT

HEAD
H15 Foads & Pavemants - Others - Gross Block 1,642 80000 .
3121 .ije-::t -in - Prograss Alc 3,670,824.00
4001 Accumulated Surplus 193,470, 748.56
A3 Pravigion for Bad and Doubtful Collection 0108700

| 4081 Buildings - Accumulated Depriciation 21,286,187.00 |
4064 Storm Water Drainage - Acc, Depriciation 625,374.00 |
4058 Furnitures - Accumulated Depriciation 234,330.00
4072 Roads & Pavemanis - CC - Acc Dep 424,658.00
4073 Roads & Pavements - BT - Acc Dep 612,942.00

GRAND TOTAL 239,898,817.66  239,898.817.56




UDHAGAI MUNICIPALITY
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION FUND

DETAILS OF EXPENDITURE AS AT 31.03.2017

EXPENDITURE
CODE MO ACCOUNT HEAD AMOUNT R3S, |
A. Personnel Cost (I} Salaries .
2001  Pay
Total 0.00
A. Personnel Cost ii) Others
2012 TA
Total 0.00
B. Terminal & Retirement Benefits
2032  Contribution to Employees PF
Total 0.00|
C. Operating Expenses
2022 Provision for Bad and Doubtful Collection 25,1 38.00
TOTAL 96138.00
D. Repairs and Maintenance
2048 | Electricity Consumption Charges 48 218.00
TOTAL 46218.00
E. PROGRAMME EXPENSES
2065 Election Expenses
TOTAL 0.00
F. ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES
2028 Bank Charges 240.00
2023
Total 240,00
. Finance Expenses
2038  Audit Fees
TOTAL 0.00
H. DEPRECIATION
2038 .Depreciatinﬂ . 4,306,196.00
TOTAL 4306196.00
GROSS TOTAL 4448792.00
4002  MET SURPLUS DURING THIS YEAR 17855011.00
22303803.00

GRAND TOTAL




UDHAGAI MUNICIPALITY
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION FUND
DETAILS OF INCOME AS AT 31.03.2017

INCOME

CODE NO

1003

1006

1046
1047

1053

1020

1052

1080
1061

1045
1055
1066
1067
1068
1069
1074

ACCOUNT HEAD
A, Education Tax
Education Tax
Total
B. Other Taxes

Total
C. Assigned Revenue
Dty on Transfer of Property
Entertainment Tax

Total
D. Devolution Fund

Total
E. Service Charges & Fees
Encrochment licence Fees
TOTAL
F. GRANTS & CONTRIBUTION
Grant for Scheme implementation
TOTAL
G. SALE AND HIRE CHARGES

TOTAL

H. OTHER INCOME
Cher Income
Dishonered Chequs charges
Miscellanecus charges
Interest from investments
interest from Banks
Froject Overhead Appropiration Expanses

TOTAL
GRAND TOTAL

AMOUNT RE.

16530391.00
16530391.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

520200.00
529200.00

0.00

0.00

2515917.00
454413.00
2263682.00

5244212.00
22303803.00|




UDHAGAI MUMICIPALITY
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION FUND
Balance Sheet As on 31.03.2017

= FORM NO.AF I
ACCOLUNT
I
CODE LIABILITIES AMOUNT R=.
| Loans
4004 Loans
TOTAL 2
Municipal Contribution _
4010 Diversion from oihar Municinel Funds =
2011 PAumizipal Sondribution .
TOTAL ; =
Government Cantributions
4013 Geovaernment Confributions
TOTAL *
_ Accumulated Depreciation
40517 to 4087 Accumulated Depreciation - Schedule - A 23,183 532.00
TOTAL 23183 53200 |
Deposits
401G Tender Deposit - Contractors
4020 Depasit Mhers
TOTAL -
Accumulated Surplus § Deficit
400+ Acocumulated Surplus 211,765 406 58
TOTAL 211,765,408,56
QOutstandings
4023 & 2026 | Recovernes - Schedule - B
4035 Income Tas
4036 Ciner Reooveries
4057 Sales Tax
4087
Tatal
Others
4014 Grant
TOTAL
Provigion for Doubtful Caollection
40359 Prawizicn for Dauhtful Callaciion S0,087.00
TOTAL &01,087.00

GRAMND TOTAL 235 450,025 56




UDHAGAI MUNICIPAL
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION FUND

ITY

Balance Sheet As on 31.03.2017

3028 1o 3055 Advances - Schedule - C
TOTAL

TC‘TA!:
C. Staff advance Recoverahle

D. QUTSTANDINGS

FORM NO. AF 1i
”‘E“;%”E”T ASSETS AMOUNTRs |
== A, Flxe d_;sets- = ]

3101 Land Gr-:uss. Blﬂrk 13.00

3102 Buildings -Gress Block Class | C B0,243.443.00
3105 Storm Water Drainage - Gross Block o 1) 89;@_1_[56 00

© 3108 Fumiturs & Fixture and Office Eq uipment  235,195.00

3113 Haémavemenm - GG - Gross Block 5,801,166.00

3114 Fiqa-cis & Pavements - BT - Gross Block 1,315,350,00
___.'.33‘.!5 'Huadé-m&rmehts Clthers Grozs Blaok o 1.&42.5!{]0.{?9 '
321 Project-in- Progress Alc 367082400

T TOTAL 98,802,894.00

- B. CURRENT ASSETS pR—

2016 Ii-.du-:;s_etlcrn Tax Rammrable_ Current 1,435 586,00

3020 i Educatmn Tax Hec-::u'-.-'erable Arrears E» 886G, 107.00
ED-E"-.-' |Ir|terest ;"-.c:crued arn Irwetment . 4.954;-2-9_5;3“ '

3059 |Cash on Hand N 53,951.00

3088 Bank Alc - Schedule - D o 21,140,638 56

3070 Fixed Deposits o 52.06%8,531.00

3100 Interfund Transfer - 48,388, 023,00

3145 "Elep::-SJt Account - Post Office : .

136,647,131.56

Local Fund audi

Ldhagai

3047 _Jrﬁereﬂ on Staff Advance - REE.El'-"E“ra bile o
3057 Prepaid Expenses
2055 General Imrrest Account —
328 Easic Amenities Schame _ =
= e - TGTAL e T 3
GRAND TOTAL 235,450,026.56 |
— =i
- -
:r .“I" ‘-" F . "_{"*?ﬁ r M
At m Cammissiansr

Udnagai Munizipzlity
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